
 

                  ​ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL 
Softball  

2018 

DAY DATE OPPONENT Release JV VARSITY TIME 

Sat. Mar. 3 Tennyson (RAINED OUT)  Cougar Field N/A 11:00am 

Mon. Mar. 5 Oakland  2:45 --- Cougar Field 4:00 

Wed. Mar. 7 Pinole Valley V 2:30 Cougar Field  Ellorhorst Elem 4:00 

Fri.  Mar. 9 St. Patrick - St. Vincent --- CANCELED  Cougar Field 4:00 

Tues. Mar. 13 Salesian  2:45 Cougar Field  --- 4:00 

Wed. Mar. 14 Richmond 2:45 Away --- 4:00 

Fri. Mar. 16 El Cerrito --- Cougar Field  Away 4:00 

Mon. Mar. 19 TEAM PICTURES 3:00 Memorial  Memorial  3:30 

Tues. Mar. 20 St. Mary’s 2:30 --- Oceanview  4:00 

Wed. Mar. 21 St. Mary’s JV 2:30 Oceanview  Cougar Field 4:00 

Fri. Mar. 23 St. Mary’s --- Cougar Field  --- 4:00 

Mon. Mar. 26 Pinole Valley JV 2:30, V2:45 Away  Cougar Field 4:00 

Wed. Mar. 28 Pinole Valley V 2:30 Cougar Field  Away 4:00 

Fri. Mar. 30 Head Royce --- N/A Cougar Field 4:15 

Tues. Apr. 3 Justin-Siena 2:45 --- Cougar Field  4:00 

Wed. Apr. 4 Tennyson  2:15 Away --- 4:00 

Mon- 
Fri. Apr.9-13 SPRING BREAK  --- --- --- 

Wed. Apr. 18 St. Patrick - St. Vincent 2:30 CANCELED  Away 4:00 

Wed. Apr. 18 Tennyson 2:15 Away  --- 4:00 

Fri. Apr. 20 St. Patrick - St. Vincent --- CANCELED  Cougar Field 4:00 

Sat. Apr. 21 Richmond --- Cougar Field Cougar Field 11:00am 

Wed. Apr. 25 St. Mary’s  --- Cougar Field  -- 4:00 

Wed. May 2 El Cerrito --- Away  Cougar Field 4:00 

Fri. May 4 El Cerrito  --- Cougar Field  Away 4:00 

TBA  TBA St. Mary’s   ---- Cougar Field  TBA 

       

Wed. May 9 TCAL Playoffs  N/A TBD TBD 

Wed.  May 16 TCAL Playoffs  N/A TBD TBD 

Fri. May 18 TCAL Playoffs  N/A TBD TBD 

  NCS Championships  N/A TBD TBD 

 

Varsity Coach: Dee Orama  
Asst. Varsity Coach: Julie Henderson  
JV Coach: Loring Barker ​lbarker@ausdk12.org  
Asst. JV Coach: Jeff Rohrer  

Albany High School 
603 Key Route Blvd.  
Albany, CA 94706 

Athletic Director: Zeke Lopez ​elopez@ausdk12.org 
Athletic Assistant: Astrid Juengling ​ajuengling@ausdk12.org  
Website: ​GoAlbanyAthletics.org  

Colors: Red & White 
Mascot: Cougar 


